
108

346

3

457

Homeless Shelter Arrests-Citywide

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



2

12

0

14

Violation

Total

Homeless Shelter Arrests-005 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Arrests

Felony

Misdemeanor



0

0

0

0Total

Homeless Shelter Arrests-006 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Arrests

Felony

Misdemeanor

Violation



0

0

0

0

Homeless Shelter Arrests-007 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



1

7

0

8

Homeless Shelter Arrests-009 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



1

51

1

53

Homeless Shelter Arrests-013 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

1

0

1

Homeless Shelter Arrests-014 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



5

4

0

9

Homeless Shelter Arrests-017 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



4

1

0

5

Homeless Shelter Arrests-018 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

1

0

1

Homeless Shelter Arrests-019 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

1

0

1

Homeless Shelter Arrests-020 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0

Homeless Shelter Arrests-023 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



1

2

0

3

Homeless Shelter Arrests-024 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



9

32

2

43

Homeless Shelter Arrests-025 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



1

0

0

1

Homeless Shelter Arrests-026 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

7

0

7

Homeless Shelter Arrests-028 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

1

0

1

Homeless Shelter Arrests-030 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



1

5

0

6

Homeless Shelter Arrests-032 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



5

10

0

15

Homeless Shelter Arrests-033 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0Total

Homeless Shelter Arrests-034 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Arrests

Felony

Misdemeanor

Violation



2

11

0

13

Homeless Shelter Arrests-040 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



5

4

0

9

Homeless Shelter Arrests-041 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



2

10

0

12

Homeless Shelter Arrests-042 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



2

0

0

2

Homeless Shelter Arrests-043 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



5

26

0

31

Homeless Shelter Arrests-044 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



2

0

0

2

Homeless Shelter Arrests-045 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



6

9

0

15

Homeless Shelter Arrests-046 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



1

8

0

9

Homeless Shelter Arrests-047 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



2

11

0

13

Homeless Shelter Arrests-048 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

1

0

1

Homeless Shelter Arrests-050 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

6

0

6

Homeless Shelter Arrests-052 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0

Homeless Shelter Arrests-061 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0

Homeless Shelter Arrests-063 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0Total

Homeless Shelter Arrests-066 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Arrests

Felony

Misdemeanor

Violation



1

1

0

2

Homeless Shelter Arrests-067 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

4

0

4

Homeless Shelter Arrests-069 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0Total

Homeless Shelter Arrests-070 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Arrests

Felony

Misdemeanor

Violation



4

1

0

5

Homeless Shelter Arrests-071 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



1

0

0

1

Homeless Shelter Arrests-072 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



5

33

0

38

Homeless Shelter Arrests-073 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



8

10

0

18

Homeless Shelter Arrests-075 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



1

12

0

13

Homeless Shelter Arrests-077 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



7

7

0

14

Homeless Shelter Arrests-078 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



5

8

0

13

Homeless Shelter Arrests-079 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



1

2

0

3

Homeless Shelter Arrests-081 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

2

0

2

Homeless Shelter Arrests-083 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0

Homeless Shelter Arrests-084 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



5

19

0

24

Homeless Shelter Arrests-088 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



3

2

0

5

Homeless Shelter Arrests-090 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



6

9

0

15

Homeless Shelter Arrests-094 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0

Homeless Shelter Arrests-100 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0Total

Homeless Shelter Arrests-102 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Arrests

Felony

Misdemeanor

Violation



2

1

0

3

Homeless Shelter Arrests-103 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



1

1

0

2

Homeless Shelter Arrests-105 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

2

0

2

Homeless Shelter Arrests-106 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0

Homeless Shelter Arrests-107 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



1

4

0

5

Homeless Shelter Arrests-108 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

1

0

1

Homeless Shelter Arrests-109 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0

Homeless Shelter Arrests-110 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

1

0

1

Homeless Shelter Arrests-113 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

3

0

3

Homeless Shelter Arrests-114 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

2

0

2

Homeless Shelter Arrests-115 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony



0

0

0

0

Homeless Shelter Arrests-120 Precinct

Report covering the period 10/1/2019 through 12/31/2019

Misdemeanor

Violation

Total

Arrests

Felony


